IBAP
IBAP SHOULDER MILLING CUTTERS
IBAP
17
TO
O
LS
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D d L L1
IBAP3-15.5-S16-100 15.5 16 100 28 2
APMT1135.... MS2506E TF8
IBAP3-162-S16-100 16 16 100 28 2
IBAP3-162-S16-150 16 16 150 28 2
IBAP3-172-S16-150 17 16 150 20 2
IBAP3-172-S16-200 17 16 200 20 2
IBAP3-182-S20-100 18 20 100 28 2
IBAP3-182-S20-150 18 20 150 28 2
IBAP3-202-S20-100 20 20 100 28 2
IBAP3-202-S20-150 20 20 150 28 2
IBAP3-202-S20-200 20 20 200 28 2
IBAP3-203-S20-150 20 20 150 28 3
IBAP3-203-S20-200 20 20 200 28 3
IBAP3-212-S20-150 21 20 150 25 2
IBAP3-212-S20-200 21 20 200 25 2
IBAP3-213-S20-150 21 20 150 25 3
IBAP3-213-S20-200 21 20 200 25 3
IBAP3-243-S25-125 24 25 125 35 3
IBAP3-253-S25-150 25 25 150 35 3
IBAP3-253-S25-200 25 25 200 35 3
IBAP3-254-S25-150 25 25 150 35 4
IBAP3-254-S25-200 25 25 200 35 4
IBAP3-263-S25-150 26 25 150 35 3
IBAP3-263-S25-200 26 25 200 35 3
IBAP3-264-S25-150 26 25 150 35 4
IBAP3-264-S25-200 26 25 200 35 4
IBAP3-324-S32-150 32 32 150 35 4
IBAP3-324-S32-200 32 32 200 35 4
Type Designation
Dimension (mm) Grade Application
A B S r d1 P M K H
APMT 113508PDER-MG 11.00 6.35 3.5 0.8 2.8
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
APMT 113508PDER-RG 11.00 6.35 3.5 0.8 2.8
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
APMT 113508PDER-HG 11.00 6.35 3.5 0.8 2.8
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
Acceptable Recommended Excellent First Recommend Second Recommend